
TOTALQTYDESCRIPTIONEXECUTIVE SEASON PASSES

PRE-SEASON CARDS NOT SOLD AFTER 12/31/23

NORDIC SEASON PASSES

SEASON RENTALS

ALL-SEASON CARD MAY BE PURCHASED ALL SEASON

WINTER
RATES

SEASON PASSES (PHOTO PASS)

Single or Primary Family Member

2nd Family Member

3rd Family Member

4th Family Member

5th Family Member

6th+ Family Member(s)

Child Family Member 
(Birth Certificate Required)

Senior - Proof of Age Required

25 & Under Pass - Proof of Age Required

Twilight (4pm - Close)

Pick-A-Night Pass (3pm - Close)

1200’ Vertical Card (12x)

Starz Card (6x)

Solar Card (4x4)

Cosmoz Card (2x4)

Lunar 3x3 Twilight Card

Corporate Card

Seasonal Equipment Package

Season Locker Rental

Nordic

Adult, age 18+ 1

1Spouse, Partner, or Child Age 7-22

Child age 7-22

Child age 7-22

Child age 7-22

Child age 7-22

Age 6 & younger at the time of purchase 
with the purchase of a parent Executive Season Pass.

Age 70+

Age 7+ Twelve (8-hour) any day/anytime tickets.

Age 7+   Six (8-hour) any day/anytime tickets.

Age 7+     Four (8-hour) & four twilight (4pm-close)
tickets. Card not valid Saturday from open until 4pm.

Age 7+      Two (8-hour) & four twilight (4pm-close)
tickets. Card not valid Saturday from open until 4pm.

Age 7+     Three twilight (4pm-close) tickets and
three twilight rentals. One use per visit.

Adult, Age 18+

Age 7+

Age 6 & younger at the time of purchase 
with the purchase of a parent Nordic Season Pass.

Enjoy the convenience of unlimited rentals.

Renewal # _____________

Age 7+ 50% off all day tickets during the early 
winter and spring operating schedule (non-twilight
season).

Age 7+ You pick the night you want to ski/ride.
One free 8-hour ticket in March.

Age 7-25   

1

1

1

$

$

$

$

$

FREE

FREE

$

$815

$499

$279

$765

$440

$409

$269

$189

$1,700

$170.93

$399

$105

FREE

New

2023-24 ORDER FORM
ALSO AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE ONLINE

Child Family Member  
(Birth Certificate Required)

With the purchase of the enclosed season product(s), you agree to the terms and conditions stated in the Bristol Mountain Assumption of Risks and Product Policies 
printed on the back of this form. False information included in this order form or the subsequent falsification of fact in the season product(s) is punishable by NYS 
Law, may lead to revocation of such product(s) without refund, as well as revocation of skiing or snowboarding privileges at Bristol Mountain.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

SIGNATURE: DATE:

995

750

750

750

330

795

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF ASSUMPTION OF RISKS AND PRODUCT REGULATIONS SIGNATURE REQUIRED BELOW

PURCHASE ONLINE AT:

OFFICE USE ~ TAKEN BY_______________________________SOLD BY__________________________________________DATE______________________

Amount of monthly installment depends on purchase date and optional deposit paid.

Cardholder’s Name Billing Zip Code CCVC

Card # Expires

Visa M.C. Disc

Cardholder’s Name Billing Zip Code CCVC

Card # Expires

Visa M.C. Disc

Complete order form. Sign acknowledgment section. Mail, phone, fax, or purchase online.

Email

Telephone

City State

Street

Name

Zip Code

PASS AND CARD HOLDERS FIRST & LAST NAMESPRODUCT D.O.B

CONTACT INFORMATION (MAILING ADDRESS)

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD PAYMENT PLAN SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON BACK

BRISTOL MOUNTAIN, 5662 ROUTE 64, CANANDAIGUA, NY 14424

(585) 374-6000 (585) 374-2253
BRISTOLMOUNTAIN.COM

FULL PAYMENT - SIGNATURE REQUIRED BELOW

Gift Card Check # Cash

To use multiple forms of payment please call (585) 374-6000.

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PHONE: FAX: 

MAIL TO:

EMAIL ADDRESS (A VALID EMAIL ADDRESS IS REQUIRED FOR COMMUNICATION DURING THE 2023-24 SEASON)
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